
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Terence Lee 748 27 M 1 Top Fin 2:53:35.4 2:53:37.9 0:00:02.4 6:38/M

2 Tim Slesk 115 45 M 2 Top Fin 3:10:37.5 3:10:40.5 0:00:02.9 7:17/M

3 Sarah Getty 113 0 F 1 Top Fin 3:12:46.0 3:12:49.7 0:00:03.7 7:21/M

4 Gary Martin 81 39 M 3 Top Fin 3:23:01.4 3:23:04.7 0:00:03.3 7:45/M

5 Cordelie Witt 742 28 F 2 Top Fin 3:24:39.3 3:24:48.6 0:00:09.2 7:49/M

6 Don Sorensen 118 46 M 1 40-49 3:25:42.8 3:25:54.7 0:00:11.9 7:51/M

7 Jason Combs 24 43 M 2 40-49 3:26:05.5 3:26:09.0 0:00:03.5 7:52/M

8 Peter Kestel 62 32 M 1 30-39 3:27:35.5 3:27:41.7 0:00:06.2 7:55/M

9 Tim Nowlis 95 56 M 1 50-59 3:32:22.9 3:32:31.7 0:00:08.7 8:06/M

10 Michael Pitts 103 37 M 2 30-39 3:33:37.0 3:33:42.7 0:00:05.7 8:09/M

11 Cody Bean 5 36 M 3 30-39 3:37:32.5 3:37:41.1 0:00:08.6 8:18/M

12 Lorrie Chinn 20 48 F 3 Top Fin 3:39:20.1 3:39:28.7 0:00:08.6 8:22/M

13 Troy Koontz 69 28 M 1 20-29 3:43:39.7 3:43:55.4 0:00:15.6 8:32/M

14 Andrew Sheets 112 51 M 2 50-59 3:43:56.5 3:44:02.4 0:00:05.9 8:33/M

15 Gary Kobold 68 60 M 1 60-69 3:43:58.5 3:44:04.7 0:00:06.1 8:33/M

16 Stockwell Day 30 64 M 2 60-69 3:47:37.5 3:47:52.1 0:00:14.6 8:41/M

17 Tyler Fox 42 20 M 2 20-29 3:47:09.7 3:47:57.2 0:00:47.4 8:40/M

18 Stacey Ladoux 72 42 F 1 40-49 3:48:29.6 3:48:34.7 0:00:05.1 8:43/M

19 John Shirley 114 51 M 3 50-59 3:51:27.1 3:51:31.3 0:00:04.1 8:50/M

20 Matthew Tangeman 122 17 M 1 1-19 3:55:33.3 3:55:46.1 0:00:12.7 8:59/M

21 Jennifer Riggle 106 29 F 1 20-29 3:56:11.3 3:56:20.4 0:00:09.1 9:01/M

22 Benjamin Sommers 117 36 M 4 30-39 3:56:40.6 3:56:55.9 0:00:15.3 9:02/M

23 Larry Lehmbecker 1 55 M 4 50-59 3:58:02.8 3:58:06.5 0:00:03.7 9:05/M

24 Jean-Gael Reboul 105 38 M 5 30-39 3:59:01.3 3:59:11.6 0:00:10.2 9:07/M

25 Abby Brannan 15 39 F 1 30-39 3:59:27.7 3:59:37.5 0:00:09.8 9:08/M

26 Patricia Dempsey 31 52 F 1 50-59 4:00:12.2 4:00:22.5 0:00:10.2 9:10/M

27 Irina Bell 7 32 F 2 30-39 4:02:08.2 4:02:15.5 0:00:07.2 9:15/M

28 Vanessa Matossian 82 38 F 3 30-39 4:03:23.5 4:03:31.7 0:00:08.2 9:17/M

29 William Beaty 6 33 M 6 30-39 4:03:59.3 4:04:11.3 0:00:11.9 9:19/M

30 Chris Young 27 38 M 7 30-39 4:06:08.6 4:06:27.8 0:00:19.1 9:24/M

31 Kelly Dawson 29 42 F 2 40-49 4:08:00.0 4:08:08.2 0:00:08.2 9:28/M

32 Abebual Fekade-Sellassie 38 47 M 3 40-49 4:08:03.0 4:08:10.8 0:00:07.8 9:28/M

33 Lana Harshman 49 23 F 2 20-29 4:08:06.9 4:08:29.6 0:00:22.6 9:28/M

34 Joanna Bove 14 28 F 3 20-29 4:09:17.8 4:09:33.4 0:00:15.6 9:31/M

35 Travis Keys 63 36 M 8 30-39 4:11:07.6 4:11:10.5 0:00:02.9 9:35/M

36 Hannah Morgan 90 21 F 4 20-29 4:11:04.6 4:11:10.9 0:00:06.3 9:35/M

37 Jana Jorgensen 60 30 F 4 30-39 4:11:00.3 4:11:12.8 0:00:12.5 9:35/M

38 Dave Johnson 59 46 M 4 40-49 4:11:08.4 4:11:20.7 0:00:12.3 9:35/M

39 James Klarich 66 52 M 5 50-59 4:12:38.8 4:12:49.7 0:00:10.9 9:39/M

40 Sarah Mohr 89 27 F 5 20-29 4:15:05.5 4:15:27.5 0:00:21.9 9:44/M

41 Laurie Hartman 50 43 F 3 40-49 4:16:05.7 4:16:20.8 0:00:15.1 9:46/M

42 Jill Perrigoue 101 42 F 4 40-49 4:16:32.3 4:16:39.7 0:00:07.3 9:47/M

43 Tara Boucher 12 39 F 5 30-39 4:16:37.2 4:16:52.7 0:00:15.4 9:48/M

44 Kurt Doten 34 23 M 3 20-29 4:17:09.8 4:17:21.5 0:00:11.7 9:49/M

45 Wade Gardner 45 39 M 9 30-39 4:17:27.5 4:17:46.5 0:00:18.9 9:50/M

46 Isaac Tyson 127 27 M 4 20-29 4:17:38.0 4:17:48.5 0:00:10.4 9:50/M

47 Kalee Tyson 128 26 F 6 20-29 4:17:38.9 4:17:48.7 0:00:09.7 9:50/M

48 Chelsey White 130 23 F 7 20-29 4:17:38.1 4:17:48.9 0:00:10.7 9:50/M

49 Martine Korban 70 49 F 5 40-49 4:18:22.1 4:18:32.3 0:00:10.2 9:52/M

50 Cameron French 43 24 M 5 20-29 4:19:15.8 4:19:27.5 0:00:11.7 9:54/M

Shore to Shore 2014

Saturday, September 06, 2014

Marathon Overall Finish List

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

51 Carla Lavere 75 54 F 2 50-59 4:19:16.2 4:19:27.5 0:00:11.2 9:54/M

52 Kat Soriano 119 27 F 8 20-29 4:19:25.0 4:19:41.9 0:00:16.9 9:54/M

53 Kendra Michelsen 85 27 F 9 20-29 4:20:34.1 4:20:50.8 0:00:16.6 9:57/M

54 Sharla Austin 2 51 F 3 50-59 4:22:42.9 4:22:56.3 0:00:13.3 10:02/M

55 Daniel Thompson 125 43 M 5 40-49 4:23:18.7 4:23:25.3 0:00:06.5 10:03/M

56 Kebra Thompson 124 43 F 6 40-49 4:23:19.0 4:23:25.5 0:00:06.5 10:03/M

57 Joe Court 26 51 M 6 50-59 4:23:55.7 4:24:07.9 0:00:12.1 10:04/M

58 Samantha Flett 41 24 F 10 20-29 4:24:30.9 4:24:40.2 0:00:09.2 10:06/M

59 Marissa Wright 745 24 F 11 20-29 4:27:52.0 4:28:03.9 0:00:11.9 10:13/M

60 Sandra Colbert 23 47 F 7 40-49 4:31:43.4 4:31:57.8 0:00:14.4 10:22/M

61 Kristen Heneghen 53 27 F 12 20-29 4:32:44.1 4:32:57.5 0:00:13.3 10:25/M

62 Kuanling Yeh 746 36 F 6 30-39 4:34:45.6 4:35:01.3 0:00:15.6 10:29/M

63 Sam Hem 52 39 M 10 30-39 4:37:35.0 4:37:52.9 0:00:17.9 10:36/M

64 Cynthia Santana 107 43 F 8 40-49 4:38:51.9 4:39:03.9 0:00:11.9 10:39/M

65 John Fulmer 44 19 M 2 1-19 4:39:37.8 4:39:46.1 0:00:08.2 10:40/M

66 Rebecca Dewaay 33 0 F 1 0- 0 4:40:07.3 4:40:16.8 0:00:09.4 10:41/M

67 Sam Bennett 9 15 M 3 1-19 4:45:02.4 4:45:24.1 0:00:21.6 10:53/M

68 Korrie Bourn 13 24 F 13 20-29 4:46:14.0 4:46:22.7 0:00:08.7 10:55/M

69 Ada Calugas 18 30 F 7 30-39 4:47:59.6 4:48:20.6 0:00:20.9 11:00/M

70 Jorge Calugas 19 36 M 11 30-39 4:47:58.7 4:48:20.6 0:00:21.8 10:59/M

71 Allison Smith 116 27 F 14 20-29 4:51:09.6 4:51:27.8 0:00:18.2 11:07/M

72 Sarah Englund 37 32 F 8 30-39 4:52:01.3 4:52:14.5 0:00:13.1 11:09/M

73 Jean Nguyen 93 33 F 9 30-39 4:55:15.1 4:55:29.1 0:00:13.9 11:16/M

74 Brien McGuire 83 35 M 12 30-39 4:55:15.1 4:55:29.5 0:00:14.4 11:16/M

75 Ellie Coen-Tucker 22 37 F 10 30-39 4:55:43.9 4:55:56.9 0:00:12.9 11:17/M

76 Todd Lavalley 74 50 M 7 50-59 4:57:21.0 4:57:36.5 0:00:15.5 11:21/M

77 Jason Miller 86 35 M 13 30-39 4:59:42.6 4:59:49.8 0:00:07.2 11:26/M

78 Kirk Hudson 56 47 M 6 40-49 4:59:42.6 4:59:50.2 0:00:07.6 11:26/M

79 Danny Perkins 100 44 M 7 40-49 5:00:04.6 5:00:19.1 0:00:14.4 11:27/M

80 Rachael Kimble 64 31 F 11 30-39 5:00:03.6 5:00:20.1 0:00:16.4 11:27/M

81 Leo Clapp 21 48 M 8 40-49 5:01:17.0 5:01:31.5 0:00:14.4 11:30/M

82 Kathy Burkey 16 59 F 4 50-59 5:01:43.4 5:02:00.7 0:00:17.2 11:31/M

83 Ma. Carmen Orozco 97 38 F 12 30-39 5:05:56.1 5:06:03.3 0:00:07.1 11:41/M

84 Ibeth Zavala 747 34 F 13 30-39 5:05:56.3 5:06:03.6 0:00:07.2 11:41/M

85 Brandon Bussey 17 31 M 14 30-39 5:09:51.4 5:10:16.1 0:00:24.7 11:50/M

86 Simon Tao 123 27 M 6 20-29 5:13:53.1 5:14:09.3 0:00:16.2 11:59/M

87 Sandra Li 78 27 F 15 20-29 5:13:53.4 5:14:09.3 0:00:15.9 11:59/M

88 Michael Coons 25 0 M 1 0- 0 5:14:35.1 5:15:14.6 0:00:39.4 12:00/M

89 Kasey Knutson 67 36 F 14 30-39 5:15:31.3 5:15:55.2 0:00:23.8 12:03/M

90 Brian Talbot 120 17 M 4 1-19 5:17:42.7 5:17:42.7 12:08/M

91 Annie Hernandez 750 45 F 9 40-49 5:20:43.4 5:21:04.9 0:00:21.4 12:14/M

92 Carlie Elledge 36 23 F 16 20-29 5:22:24.9 5:22:47.3 0:00:22.3 12:18/M

93 John Talbot 121 22 M 7 20-29 5:26:00.4 5:26:00.4 12:27/M

94 Wayne Gardner 46 60 M 3 60-69 5:33:13.1 5:33:37.7 0:00:24.6 12:43/M

95 Michael Bennett 8 44 M 9 40-49 5:33:28.2 5:33:49.4 0:00:21.2 12:44/M

96 Steven Ferry 40 45 M 10 40-49 5:37:34.6 5:37:57.4 0:00:22.7 12:53/M

97 Gary Otheim 98 71 M 1 70-99 5:37:46.1 5:37:57.4 0:00:11.2 12:54/M

98 Michael Hogg 54 14 M 5 1-19 5:38:46.9 5:39:09.1 0:00:22.2 12:56/M

99 Shawn Williams 740 43 M 11 40-49 5:39:11.0 5:39:26.4 0:00:15.3 12:57/M

100 Marisa Cundy 28 31 F 15 30-39 5:39:51.3 5:40:11.1 0:00:19.7 12:58/M

101 Monte Pascual 99 54 M 8 50-59 5:44:00.4 5:44:13.6 0:00:13.2 13:08/M

102 Jason Houser 55 38 M 15 30-39 5:45:47.4 5:46:06.9 0:00:19.4 13:12/M

103 Gordon Bayes 4 69 M 4 60-69 5:46:14.1 5:46:38.6 0:00:24.5 13:13/M

104 Sharon Murdock 92 55 F 5 50-59 5:56:08.7 5:56:27.9 0:00:19.1 13:36/M

105 Amee Tilger 126 44 F 10 40-49 5:57:40.1 5:58:00.8 0:00:20.6 13:39/M

106 Tony Davidson 749 35 M 16 30-39 6:02:03.8 6:02:46.8 0:00:42.9 13:49/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

107 Jenn Besenti 10 43 F 11 40-49 6:21:06.3 6:21:25.5 0:00:19.1 14:33/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Terence Lee 748 27 1 2:53:35.4 2:53:37.9 6:38/M

2 Tim Slesk 115 45 2 3:10:37.5 3:10:40.5 7:17/M

3 Gary Martin 81 39 4 3:23:01.4 3:23:04.7 7:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Michael Coons 25 0 88 5:14:35.1 5:15:14.6 12:00/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Matthew Tangeman 122 17 20 3:55:33.3 3:55:46.1 8:59/M

2 John Fulmer 44 19 65 4:39:37.8 4:39:46.1 10:40/M

3 Sam Bennett 9 15 67 4:45:02.4 4:45:24.1 10:53/M

4 Brian Talbot 120 17 90 5:17:42.7 5:17:42.7 12:08/M

5 Michael Hogg 54 14 98 5:38:46.9 5:39:09.1 12:56/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Troy Koontz 69 28 13 3:43:39.7 3:43:55.4 8:32/M

2 Tyler Fox 42 20 17 3:47:09.7 3:47:57.2 8:40/M

3 Kurt Doten 34 23 44 4:17:09.8 4:17:21.5 9:49/M

4 Isaac Tyson 127 27 46 4:17:38.0 4:17:48.5 9:50/M

5 Cameron French 43 24 50 4:19:15.8 4:19:27.5 9:54/M

6 Simon Tao 123 27 86 5:13:53.1 5:14:09.3 11:59/M

7 John Talbot 121 22 93 5:26:00.4 5:26:00.4 12:27/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Peter Kestel 62 32 8 3:27:35.5 3:27:41.7 7:55/M

2 Michael Pitts 103 37 10 3:33:37.0 3:33:42.7 8:09/M

3 Cody Bean 5 36 11 3:37:32.5 3:37:41.1 8:18/M

4 Benjamin Sommers 117 36 22 3:56:40.6 3:56:55.9 9:02/M

5 Jean-Gael Reboul 105 38 24 3:59:01.3 3:59:11.6 9:07/M

6 William Beaty 6 33 29 4:03:59.3 4:04:11.3 9:19/M

7 Chris Young 27 38 30 4:06:08.6 4:06:27.8 9:24/M

8 Travis Keys 63 36 35 4:11:07.6 4:11:10.5 9:35/M

9 Wade Gardner 45 39 45 4:17:27.5 4:17:46.5 9:50/M

10 Sam Hem 52 39 63 4:37:35.0 4:37:52.9 10:36/M

11 Jorge Calugas 19 36 70 4:47:58.7 4:48:20.6 10:59/M

*Overall place within gender.

Marathon Age Group Finish List

Shore to Shore 2014

Saturday, September 06, 2014
If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Male 20 to 29

Male Top 3 Winners

Male Age Unknown

Male 19 and Under

Male 30 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

12 Brien McGuire 83 35 74 4:55:15.1 4:55:29.5 11:16/M

13 Jason Miller 86 35 77 4:59:42.6 4:59:49.8 11:26/M

14 Brandon Bussey 17 31 85 5:09:51.4 5:10:16.1 11:50/M

15 Jason Houser 55 38 102 5:45:47.4 5:46:06.9 13:12/M

16 Tony Davidson 749 35 106 6:02:03.8 6:02:46.8 13:49/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Don Sorensen 118 46 6 3:25:42.8 3:25:54.7 7:51/M

2 Jason Combs 24 43 7 3:26:05.5 3:26:09.0 7:52/M

3 Abebual Fekade-Sellassie 38 47 32 4:08:03.0 4:08:10.8 9:28/M

4 Dave Johnson 59 46 38 4:11:08.4 4:11:20.7 9:35/M

5 Daniel Thompson 125 43 55 4:23:18.7 4:23:25.3 10:03/M

6 Kirk Hudson 56 47 78 4:59:42.6 4:59:50.2 11:26/M

7 Danny Perkins 100 44 79 5:00:04.6 5:00:19.1 11:27/M

8 Leo Clapp 21 48 81 5:01:17.0 5:01:31.5 11:30/M

9 Michael Bennett 8 44 95 5:33:28.2 5:33:49.4 12:44/M

10 Steven Ferry 40 45 96 5:37:34.6 5:37:57.4 12:53/M

11 Shawn Williams 740 43 99 5:39:11.0 5:39:26.4 12:57/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Tim Nowlis 95 56 9 3:32:22.9 3:32:31.7 8:06/M

2 Andrew Sheets 112 51 14 3:43:56.5 3:44:02.4 8:33/M

3 John Shirley 114 51 19 3:51:27.1 3:51:31.3 8:50/M

4 Larry Lehmbecker 1 55 23 3:58:02.8 3:58:06.5 9:05/M

5 James Klarich 66 52 39 4:12:38.8 4:12:49.7 9:39/M

6 Joe Court 26 51 57 4:23:55.7 4:24:07.9 10:04/M

7 Todd Lavalley 74 50 76 4:57:21.0 4:57:36.5 11:21/M

8 Monte Pascual 99 54 101 5:44:00.4 5:44:13.6 13:08/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Gary Kobold 68 60 15 3:43:58.5 3:44:04.7 8:33/M

2 Stockwell Day 30 64 16 3:47:37.5 3:47:52.1 8:41/M

3 Wayne Gardner 46 60 94 5:33:13.1 5:33:37.7 12:43/M

4 Gordon Bayes 4 69 103 5:46:14.1 5:46:38.6 13:13/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Gary Otheim 98 71 97 5:37:46.1 5:37:57.4 12:54/M

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69

Male 70 and Over
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Sarah Getty 113 0 3 3:12:46.0 3:12:49.7 7:21/M

2 Cordelie Witt 742 28 5 3:24:39.3 3:24:48.6 7:49/M

3 Lorrie Chinn 20 48 12 3:39:20.1 3:39:28.7 8:22/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Rebecca Dewaay 33 0 66 4:40:07.3 4:40:16.8 10:41/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jennifer Riggle 106 29 21 3:56:11.3 3:56:20.4 9:01/M

2 Lana Harshman 49 23 33 4:08:06.9 4:08:29.6 9:28/M

3 Joanna Bove 14 28 34 4:09:17.8 4:09:33.4 9:31/M

4 Hannah Morgan 90 21 36 4:11:04.6 4:11:10.9 9:35/M

5 Sarah Mohr 89 27 40 4:15:05.5 4:15:27.5 9:44/M

6 Kalee Tyson 128 26 47 4:17:38.9 4:17:48.7 9:50/M

7 Chelsey White 130 23 48 4:17:38.1 4:17:48.9 9:50/M

8 Kat Soriano 119 27 52 4:19:25.0 4:19:41.9 9:54/M

9 Kendra Michelsen 85 27 53 4:20:34.1 4:20:50.8 9:57/M

10 Samantha Flett 41 24 58 4:24:30.9 4:24:40.2 10:06/M

11 Marissa Wright 745 24 59 4:27:52.0 4:28:03.9 10:13/M

12 Kristen Heneghen 53 27 61 4:32:44.1 4:32:57.5 10:25/M

13 Korrie Bourn 13 24 68 4:46:14.0 4:46:22.7 10:55/M

14 Allison Smith 116 27 71 4:51:09.6 4:51:27.8 11:07/M

15 Sandra Li 78 27 87 5:13:53.4 5:14:09.3 11:59/M

16 Carlie Elledge 36 23 92 5:22:24.9 5:22:47.3 12:18/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Abby Brannan 15 39 25 3:59:27.7 3:59:37.5 9:08/M

2 Irina Bell 7 32 27 4:02:08.2 4:02:15.5 9:15/M

3 Vanessa Matossian 82 38 28 4:03:23.5 4:03:31.7 9:17/M

4 Jana Jorgensen 60 30 37 4:11:00.3 4:11:12.8 9:35/M

5 Tara Boucher 12 39 43 4:16:37.2 4:16:52.7 9:48/M

6 Kuanling Yeh 746 36 62 4:34:45.6 4:35:01.3 10:29/M

7 Ada Calugas 18 30 69 4:47:59.6 4:48:20.6 11:00/M

8 Sarah Englund 37 32 72 4:52:01.3 4:52:14.5 11:09/M

9 Jean Nguyen 93 33 73 4:55:15.1 4:55:29.1 11:16/M

10 Ellie Coen-Tucker 22 37 75 4:55:43.9 4:55:56.9 11:17/M

11 Rachael Kimble 64 31 80 5:00:03.6 5:00:20.1 11:27/M

12 Ma. Carmen Orozco 97 38 83 5:05:56.1 5:06:03.3 11:41/M

13 Ibeth Zavala 747 34 84 5:05:56.3 5:06:03.6 11:41/M

14 Kasey Knutson 67 36 89 5:15:31.3 5:15:55.2 12:03/M

15 Marisa Cundy 28 31 100 5:39:51.3 5:40:11.1 12:58/M

Female Age Unknown

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Female Top 3 Winners
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Stacey Ladoux 72 42 18 3:48:29.6 3:48:34.7 8:43/M

2 Kelly Dawson 29 42 31 4:08:00.0 4:08:08.2 9:28/M

3 Laurie Hartman 50 43 41 4:16:05.7 4:16:20.8 9:46/M

4 Jill Perrigoue 101 42 42 4:16:32.3 4:16:39.7 9:47/M

5 Martine Korban 70 49 49 4:18:22.1 4:18:32.3 9:52/M

6 Kebra Thompson 124 43 56 4:23:19.0 4:23:25.5 10:03/M

7 Sandra Colbert 23 47 60 4:31:43.4 4:31:57.8 10:22/M

8 Cynthia Santana 107 43 64 4:38:51.9 4:39:03.9 10:39/M

9 Annie Hernandez 750 45 91 5:20:43.4 5:21:04.9 12:14/M

10 Amee Tilger 126 44 105 5:57:40.1 5:58:00.8 13:39/M

11 Jenn Besenti 10 43 107 6:21:06.3 6:21:25.5 14:33/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Patricia Dempsey 31 52 26 4:00:12.2 4:00:22.5 9:10/M

2 Carla Lavere 75 54 51 4:19:16.2 4:19:27.5 9:54/M

3 Sharla Austin 2 51 54 4:22:42.9 4:22:56.3 10:02/M

4 Kathy Burkey 16 59 82 5:01:43.4 5:02:00.7 11:31/M

5 Sharon Murdock 92 55 104 5:56:08.7 5:56:27.9 13:36/M

Female 50 to 59

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Peter Harrison 508 25 M 1 Top Fin 1:14:06.1 1:14:08.3 0:00:02.2 5:39/M

2 Braden Draggoo 266 32 M 2 Top Fin 1:22:09.4 1:22:09.4 6:16/M

3 Doug Wood 503 37 M 3 Top Fin 1:31:37.0 1:31:39.3 0:00:02.3 7:00/M

4 Brian Carroll 235 28 M 1 20-29 1:31:44.2 1:31:46.6 0:00:02.3 7:00/M

5 Rachel Leftwich 358 22 F 1 Top Fin 1:32:47.5 1:32:49.9 0:00:02.3 7:05/M

6 Jen Gallant 289 44 F 2 Top Fin 1:33:58.2 1:34:02.3 0:00:04.1 7:10/M

7 Brig Seidl 446 0 M 1 0- 0 1:34:20.4 1:34:22.8 0:00:02.4 7:12/M

8 Troy Robeck 427 31 M 1 30-39 1:34:31.5 1:34:39.7 0:00:08.1 7:13/M

9 Kaleb Granger 294 15 M 1 1-19 1:34:57.4 1:35:10.3 0:00:12.8 7:15/M

10 Adam Krett 349 41 M 1 40-49 1:34:54.8 1:35:15.1 0:00:20.3 7:15/M

11 Mark Williams 500 45 M 2 40-49 1:35:11.1 1:35:15.7 0:00:04.6 7:16/M

12 Bob Soost 455 50 M 1 50-59 1:35:44.3 1:35:50.1 0:00:05.8 7:18/M

13 Dan Roddy 430 60 M 1 60-69 1:35:53.3 1:36:10.1 0:00:16.8 7:19/M

14 Nicholas Spada 457 25 M 2 20-29 1:36:14.5 1:36:20.3 0:00:05.8 7:21/M

15 Al Mayer 377 59 M 2 50-59 1:36:26.2 1:36:28.6 0:00:02.3 7:22/M

16 Nancy Kintner-Meyer 343 58 F 3 Top Fin 1:36:27.1 1:36:29.6 0:00:02.5 7:22/M

17 Tony Olmstead 401 46 M 3 40-49 1:38:20.5 1:38:22.8 0:00:02.3 7:30/M

18 Katy Flynn-O'Brien 517 0 F 1 0- 0 1:38:24.6 1:38:29.2 0:00:04.6 7:31/M

19 David Baars 513 0 M 2 0- 0 1:38:26.3 1:38:36.9 0:00:10.5 7:31/M

20 Brandon Thompson 474 27 M 3 20-29 1:39:52.8 1:39:59.4 0:00:06.5 7:37/M

21 Stephanie Skaar 450 32 F 1 30-39 1:40:30.3 1:40:30.3 7:40/M

22 Brandon Boyd 222 32 M 2 30-39 1:40:25.3 1:40:35.9 0:00:10.5 7:40/M

23 Brenton Wilson 501 25 M 4 20-29 1:41:34.0 1:41:45.1 0:00:11.1 7:45/M

24 Lynnea Vantrease 476 27 F 1 20-29 1:41:55.0 1:42:03.4 0:00:08.3 7:47/M

25 Cory Kamphaus 332 39 M 3 30-39 1:41:39.3 1:42:11.5 0:00:32.2 7:46/M

26 Tom Feil 276 61 M 2 60-69 1:42:08.4 1:42:27.6 0:00:19.2 7:48/M

27 Roberta Spayd 458 40 F 1 40-49 1:43:06.9 1:43:10.6 0:00:03.6 7:52/M

28 Bryan Connolly 245 26 M 5 20-29 1:43:26.9 1:44:02.9 0:00:35.9 7:54/M

29 Joseph Pazona 407 37 M 4 30-39 1:43:28.1 1:44:06.9 0:00:38.8 7:54/M

30 Nance Hill 313 26 F 2 20-29 1:44:16.1 1:44:27.2 0:00:11.1 7:58/M

31 Eric Merriman 514 0 M 3 0- 0 1:44:24.1 1:44:30.6 0:00:06.5 7:58/M

32 Angie Brown 226 40 F 2 40-49 1:44:32.1 1:44:59.4 0:00:27.3 7:59/M

33 Shane Cass 237 41 F 3 40-49 1:45:46.0 1:45:54.1 0:00:08.1 8:04/M

34 Rebekka Mantegna 373 23 F 3 20-29 1:46:48.6 1:47:00.9 0:00:12.2 8:09/M

35 Dawn Leegwater 357 53 F 1 50-59 1:47:07.5 1:47:12.3 0:00:04.8 8:11/M

36 Matthew Taller 469 30 M 5 30-39 1:47:20.4 1:47:32.8 0:00:12.4 8:12/M

37 Mathew Brown 227 33 M 6 30-39 1:47:27.6 1:47:36.1 0:00:08.5 8:12/M

38 Sam Stead 463 34 M 7 30-39 1:47:38.9 1:47:52.7 0:00:13.7 8:13/M

39 Brad Nelson 509 33 M 8 30-39 1:47:50.4 1:48:00.4 0:00:09.9 8:14/M

40 Samuel Billotti 217 0 M 4 0- 0 1:48:17.6 1:48:28.2 0:00:10.5 8:16/M

41 Ron O'Connor 516 0 M 5 0- 0 1:48:18.3 1:48:33.2 0:00:14.9 8:16/M

42 Stacy Rivera 426 36 F 2 30-39 1:48:26.7 1:48:33.8 0:00:07.1 8:17/M

43 Rorrielle Latham 355 31 F 3 30-39 1:48:28.7 1:48:52.3 0:00:23.5 8:17/M

44 Catherine Brey 525 27 F 4 20-29 1:49:07.3 1:49:07.3 8:20/M

45 Eivind Naess 394 34 M 9 30-39 1:49:03.6 1:49:07.4 0:00:03.7 8:19/M

46 Ed Henley 311 36 M 10 30-39 1:49:44.6 1:49:48.7 0:00:04.1 8:23/M

47 Luke Whittington 491 28 M 6 20-29 1:49:33.5 1:50:08.8 0:00:35.3 8:22/M

48 Diana Johnson 328 43 F 4 40-49 1:51:02.0 1:51:31.5 0:00:29.5 8:29/M

Saturday, September 06, 2014
If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Half Marathon Overall Finish List

Shore to Shore 2014
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

49 Hannah Arbanas 205 18 F 1 1-19 1:51:13.2 1:51:53.2 0:00:39.9 8:29/M

50 Erik Waterland 520 0 M 6 0- 0 1:51:36.7 1:51:57.1 0:00:20.3 8:31/M

51 Yvonne Whalen 488 57 F 2 50-59 1:51:36.4 1:51:57.1 0:00:20.6 8:31/M

52 Troy Jensen 324 48 M 4 40-49 1:51:56.4 1:52:01.6 0:00:05.1 8:33/M

53 Ryan Salva 437 36 M 11 30-39 1:51:48.3 1:52:07.2 0:00:18.9 8:32/M

54 Dadra Clement 243 44 F 5 40-49 1:52:06.6 1:52:13.1 0:00:06.5 8:33/M

55 Justin Fogg 284 35 M 12 30-39 1:52:33.2 1:52:45.4 0:00:12.2 8:35/M

56 Vicki Schott 507 53 F 3 50-59 1:53:14.9 1:53:24.7 0:00:09.7 8:39/M

57 Ben Bradley 223 28 M 7 20-29 1:53:31.9 1:53:56.3 0:00:24.3 8:40/M

58 Charles David Divelbiss 264 34 M 13 30-39 1:54:37.3 1:54:39.5 0:00:02.2 8:45/M

59 Jim Burho 228 34 M 14 30-39 1:55:02.5 1:55:05.2 0:00:02.6 8:47/M

60 Jenn Maples 374 41 F 6 40-49 1:54:56.4 1:55:16.6 0:00:20.2 8:46/M

61 Mitch Raybuck 418 50 M 3 50-59 1:55:17.5 1:55:22.1 0:00:04.6 8:48/M

62 Gregory Bell 214 28 M 8 20-29 1:55:01.2 1:55:24.9 0:00:23.7 8:47/M

63 Ryan Crane 251 28 M 9 20-29 1:54:45.6 1:55:26.8 0:00:41.2 8:46/M

64 Edward Lane 353 51 M 4 50-59 1:55:38.6 1:55:38.6 8:50/M

65 Glenn Sanford 440 47 M 5 40-49 1:55:23.1 1:55:59.3 0:00:36.1 8:48/M

66 Heather Barnhart 213 42 F 7 40-49 1:55:31.3 1:56:10.8 0:00:39.5 8:49/M

67 Tyelr Kipp 522 40 M 6 40-49 1:55:28.0 1:56:16.2 0:00:48.1 8:49/M

68 Allison Charlton 239 36 F 4 30-39 1:55:36.8 1:56:16.9 0:00:40.1 8:49/M

69 Lorena Boyd 614 55 F 4 50-59 1:56:37.4 1:56:37.4 8:54/M

70 Marilyn Keys 340 34 F 5 30-39 1:56:30.6 1:56:49.2 0:00:18.6 8:54/M

71 Keith Miller 385 61 M 3 60-69 1:56:38.2 1:57:05.6 0:00:27.3 8:54/M

72 Tabitha Phillips 409 26 F 5 20-29 1:56:48.2 1:57:05.8 0:00:17.5 8:55/M

73 Evan Rowley 432 34 M 15 30-39 1:56:49.8 1:57:08.7 0:00:18.8 8:55/M

74 Janet Sandona 439 51 F 5 50-59 1:56:20.3 1:57:09.6 0:00:49.3 8:53/M

75 Matthew Lee 356 23 M 10 20-29 1:56:55.1 1:57:17.6 0:00:22.5 8:55/M

76 Jennifer Cobb 244 25 F 6 20-29 1:57:25.6 1:57:32.5 0:00:06.8 8:58/M

77 Nick Blue 220 36 M 16 30-39 1:57:14.7 1:57:37.1 0:00:22.3 8:57/M

78 Roselle Wood 504 38 F 6 30-39 1:58:08.0 1:58:13.8 0:00:05.8 9:01/M

79 Ashley Atchley 207 26 F 7 20-29 1:58:39.8 1:58:52.2 0:00:12.3 9:03/M

80 Jessie Depell 259 26 F 8 20-29 1:58:29.8 1:58:59.2 0:00:29.3 9:03/M

81 Josh Cadd 230 35 M 17 30-39 1:58:53.4 1:59:01.5 0:00:08.1 9:05/M

82 Angela Pawlak 406 33 F 7 30-39 1:59:25.5 1:59:55.4 0:00:29.8 9:07/M

83 Perri Sutton 467 37 F 8 30-39 1:59:36.9 1:59:58.4 0:00:21.5 9:08/M

84 Nicole Tiano 475 36 F 9 30-39 1:59:36.8 1:59:58.7 0:00:21.9 9:08/M

85 Lan Voba 479 24 F 9 20-29 1:59:53.0 2:00:12.3 0:00:19.3 9:09/M

86 Michael Lam 352 25 M 11 20-29 1:59:54.7 2:00:13.3 0:00:18.6 9:09/M

87 Terrell Kopkas 512 33 F 10 30-39 1:59:51.5 2:00:14.9 0:00:23.3 9:09/M

88 Krystina Nelson 395 32 F 11 30-39 1:59:44.3 2:00:18.2 0:00:33.8 9:08/M

89 Molly Dunbar 267 37 F 12 30-39 1:59:56.1 2:00:21.9 0:00:25.8 9:09/M

90 Ashley Vater 477 28 F 10 20-29 2:00:06.4 2:00:22.3 0:00:15.8 9:10/M

91 Robert Vater 478 30 M 18 30-39 2:00:07.1 2:00:22.7 0:00:15.5 9:10/M

92 Tonyia Cairns 231 46 F 8 40-49 1:59:38.4 2:00:24.1 0:00:45.7 9:08/M

93 Marc Stacy 460 33 M 19 30-39 2:00:00.6 2:00:26.2 0:00:25.6 9:10/M

94 Julia Scherting 444 23 F 11 20-29 1:59:50.4 2:00:31.4 0:00:40.9 9:09/M

95 Marisa Crane 250 26 F 12 20-29 2:00:16.9 2:00:58.5 0:00:41.6 9:11/M

96 Rachel Sager 434 23 F 13 20-29 2:00:25.7 2:01:06.7 0:00:40.9 9:12/M

97 Koni Braman 224 43 F 9 40-49 2:00:26.0 2:01:16.4 0:00:50.3 9:12/M

98 Christina Borrelli 515 0 F 2 0- 0 2:00:54.7 2:01:19.9 0:00:25.1 9:14/M

99 Maya Wiest 493 33 F 13 30-39 2:01:54.2 2:02:01.1 0:00:06.8 9:18/M

100 Leah Salcido Pfenning 436 23 F 14 20-29 2:02:44.5 2:02:50.6 0:00:06.1 9:22/M

101 Kirk Whetstone 489 31 M 20 30-39 2:02:33.7 2:02:53.2 0:00:19.4 9:21/M

102 Steve Brewer 225 44 M 7 40-49 2:02:43.2 2:02:58.9 0:00:15.7 9:22/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

103 Sheila Boyd 221 47 F 10 40-49 2:03:01.9 2:03:12.3 0:00:10.3 9:23/M

104 Cody Weidenbach 484 55 F 6 50-59 2:03:36.9 2:03:44.4 0:00:07.5 9:26/M

105 Lindsey Wehmeyer 485 29 F 15 20-29 2:03:38.1 2:03:44.8 0:00:06.6 9:26/M

106 Michelle Lytle 369 52 F 7 50-59 2:03:51.4 2:04:00.8 0:00:09.3 9:27/M

107 Stacy Suydam 456 33 F 14 30-39 2:03:58.1 2:04:06.2 0:00:08.1 9:28/M

108 Lucia Gregory 299 35 F 15 30-39 2:03:52.0 2:04:16.4 0:00:24.3 9:27/M

109 Mark Lowe 367 47 M 8 40-49 2:03:50.5 2:04:45.9 0:00:55.3 9:27/M

110 William Looney 365 43 M 9 40-49 2:05:00.7 2:05:00.7 9:33/M

111 Kara Culgin 252 27 F 16 20-29 2:05:32.0 2:06:01.9 0:00:29.9 9:35/M

112 Chelsea Lesky 359 29 F 17 20-29 2:05:24.5 2:06:04.9 0:00:40.4 9:34/M

113 Tina Wagner 482 37 F 16 30-39 2:06:08.4 2:06:18.8 0:00:10.3 9:38/M

114 Lindsay Kane 725 33 F 17 30-39 2:06:12.3 2:06:19.2 0:00:06.8 9:38/M

115 Elizabeth Molitor 388 37 F 18 30-39 2:06:12.5 2:06:51.9 0:00:39.3 9:38/M

116 Kimberly McNiel 379 41 F 11 40-49 2:06:50.0 2:07:05.9 0:00:15.8 9:41/M

117 Kiersten Sahlberg 435 23 F 18 20-29 2:06:35.7 2:07:16.6 0:00:40.9 9:40/M

118 Megan Lewellen 360 38 F 19 30-39 2:06:44.6 2:07:23.9 0:00:39.3 9:40/M

119 Devin Super 466 29 F 19 20-29 2:07:33.6 2:08:06.9 0:00:33.3 9:44/M

120 Renee Wilkens 498 42 F 12 40-49 2:08:02.7 2:08:11.6 0:00:08.8 9:46/M

121 Amy Kerker 338 30 F 20 30-39 2:08:02.9 2:08:11.7 0:00:08.7 9:46/M

122 Lisa Deyoung 261 32 F 21 30-39 2:08:06.1 2:08:30.7 0:00:24.5 9:47/M

123 Alysha Spear 459 26 F 20 20-29 2:08:18.4 2:08:47.7 0:00:29.3 9:48/M

124 Amy Williams 499 31 F 22 30-39 2:08:17.0 2:08:51.9 0:00:34.9 9:48/M

125 Kerri Hill 315 41 F 13 40-49 2:08:32.9 2:09:18.7 0:00:45.8 9:49/M

126 Scott Jozefowski 329 44 M 10 40-49 2:09:34.6 2:09:38.7 0:00:04.1 9:53/M

127 Jennifer Clem 242 26 F 21 20-29 2:09:06.2 2:09:43.3 0:00:37.1 9:51/M

128 Marilyn Blakley 219 51 F 8 50-59 2:09:36.5 2:09:46.1 0:00:09.6 9:54/M

129 Stephanie Cosina 236 0 F 3 0- 0 2:09:41.9 2:09:50.6 0:00:08.7 9:54/M

130 Alicia Volyn 480 40 F 14 40-49 2:09:42.3 2:09:50.8 0:00:08.5 9:54/M

131 Heather Anderson 204 33 F 23 30-39 2:09:15.5 2:09:53.6 0:00:38.1 9:52/M

132 Colter Courtney 510 23 M 12 20-29 2:09:59.8 2:10:13.7 0:00:13.8 9:55/M

133 Leah Wilson 502 46 F 15 40-49 2:09:46.9 2:10:30.2 0:00:43.2 9:54/M

134 Danette Proszek 413 44 F 16 40-49 2:10:42.6 2:10:45.8 0:00:03.1 9:59/M

135 Kevani MacDonald 371 34 F 24 30-39 2:10:27.8 2:11:04.2 0:00:36.3 9:57/M

136 Tracie Ferris 277 0 F 4 0- 0 2:11:20.4 2:11:29.3 0:00:08.9 10:02/M

137 Moin Lim 362 37 F 25 30-39 2:11:22.8 2:12:08.4 0:00:45.6 10:02/M

138 Jennifer Haley 304 42 F 17 40-49 2:11:52.8 2:12:14.1 0:00:21.3 10:04/M

139 Alex Johnson 326 24 M 13 20-29 2:12:10.3 2:12:44.7 0:00:34.3 10:05/M

140 Darcy Lloyd 363 25 F 22 20-29 2:12:11.8 2:12:45.2 0:00:33.3 10:05/M

141 Stephanie Posten 411 28 F 23 20-29 2:12:52.3 2:13:08.8 0:00:16.5 10:09/M

142 Brenda Smith 453 40 F 18 40-49 2:13:10.3 2:13:18.2 0:00:07.9 10:10/M

143 Kim Chadwick 238 49 F 19 40-49 2:13:14.3 2:13:28.6 0:00:14.3 10:10/M

144 Chris Gurke 302 53 F 9 50-59 2:13:24.3 2:14:07.1 0:00:42.8 10:11/M

145 Elizabeth Vanderschelden 511 55 F 10 50-59 2:13:24.0 2:14:07.3 0:00:43.3 10:11/M

146 Devony Evans 274 34 F 26 30-39 2:13:43.8 2:14:21.8 0:00:37.9 10:12/M

147 Heidi Bucholz 461 0 F 5 0- 0 2:14:10.3 2:14:52.9 0:00:42.6 10:15/M

148 Erika Lowery Lowery 368 40 F 20 40-49 2:14:39.8 2:15:00.2 0:00:20.3 10:17/M

149 Stephanie Dietlin 262 36 F 27 30-39 2:14:39.7 2:15:04.9 0:00:25.2 10:17/M

150 Lynn Hauer 308 57 F 11 50-59 2:14:54.2 2:15:24.1 0:00:29.9 10:18/M

151 Barbara Mercer 381 57 F 12 50-59 2:15:01.9 2:15:30.8 0:00:28.8 10:18/M

152 Dustin Posten 412 29 M 14 20-29 2:16:22.5 2:16:39.8 0:00:17.3 10:25/M

153 Paul Algeo 506 30 M 21 30-39 2:16:21.3 2:16:41.2 0:00:19.8 10:25/M

154 Corianne Courtney 249 29 F 24 20-29 2:16:49.1 2:17:02.7 0:00:13.6 10:27/M

155 Yvonne Eldridge 271 38 F 28 30-39 2:17:18.5 2:17:21.4 0:00:02.8 10:29/M

156 Kasha Fletcher 282 38 F 29 30-39 2:17:39.6 2:17:50.4 0:00:10.7 10:30/M
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157 Christina Jalali 322 37 F 30 30-39 2:17:25.5 2:18:04.8 0:00:39.3 10:29/M

158 Chad Wickert 492 35 M 22 30-39 2:18:24.9 2:18:27.6 0:00:02.7 10:34/M

159 Mieka Eisen 270 33 F 31 30-39 2:17:47.5 2:18:41.6 0:00:54.1 10:31/M

160 Greg Hopkins 316 43 M 11 40-49 2:18:49.6 2:19:01.4 0:00:11.8 10:36/M

161 Amanda Stoothoff 464 40 F 21 40-49 2:18:15.8 2:19:06.4 0:00:50.6 10:33/M

162 Stephanie Dimke 263 40 F 22 40-49 2:18:56.3 2:19:33.4 0:00:37.1 10:36/M

163 Cynthia Much 392 46 F 23 40-49 2:19:32.8 2:20:07.5 0:00:34.7 10:39/M

164 Julie Lovell 518 44 F 24 40-49 2:19:34.2 2:20:07.7 0:00:33.4 10:39/M

165 Diane Davis 257 54 F 13 50-59 2:19:54.3 2:20:17.2 0:00:22.9 10:41/M

166 Courtney Kamphaus 331 33 F 32 30-39 2:19:54.8 2:20:26.4 0:00:31.6 10:41/M

167 Heather Downey 265 45 F 25 40-49 2:21:14.9 2:21:28.6 0:00:13.6 10:47/M

168 Siobhan Moore 390 48 F 26 40-49 2:21:48.8 2:21:59.2 0:00:10.3 10:49/M

169 Courtney Michelson 384 25 F 25 20-29 2:22:31.9 2:22:48.5 0:00:16.5 10:53/M

170 Ashlee Munsey 393 26 F 26 20-29 2:22:32.3 2:22:48.5 0:00:16.1 10:53/M

171 Andrew Shannon 524 27 M 15 20-29 2:22:37.8 2:23:06.3 0:00:28.5 10:53/M

172 Elizabeth Harres 306 26 F 27 20-29 2:22:38.0 2:23:06.7 0:00:28.7 10:53/M

173 Haley Fedor 275 25 F 28 20-29 2:22:52.9 2:23:29.9 0:00:36.9 10:54/M

174 Lisa Pyne 415 29 F 29 20-29 2:23:32.3 2:23:48.2 0:00:15.9 10:57/M

175 Jessica Dahl 253 27 F 30 20-29 2:23:38.1 2:24:06.0 0:00:27.8 10:58/M

176 Linda Graves 297 42 F 27 40-49 2:23:38.1 2:24:21.4 0:00:43.2 10:58/M

177 Danielle Sevold 447 40 F 28 40-49 2:24:32.1 2:24:43.5 0:00:11.3 11:02/M

178 Yu-Ling Melody Pan 405 36 F 33 30-39 2:24:46.2 2:24:50.2 0:00:03.9 11:03/M

179 Greta Weiler 486 47 F 29 40-49 2:24:33.4 2:25:25.9 0:00:52.5 11:02/M

180 Candi Blackford 218 40 F 30 40-49 2:24:51.3 2:25:39.7 0:00:48.3 11:03/M

181 Jenifer Hoffert 649 31 F 34 30-39 2:25:10.4 2:25:44.8 0:00:34.3 11:05/M

182 Alissa Cooley 247 26 F 31 20-29 2:25:10.8 2:25:45.8 0:00:34.9 11:05/M

183 Nolan Atchley 208 28 M 16 20-29 2:25:46.5 2:25:58.7 0:00:12.2 11:08/M

184 Angel Thalhofer 470 24 F 32 20-29 2:25:50.7 2:26:18.6 0:00:27.8 11:08/M

185 Robin Read 419 0 F 6 0- 0 2:25:34.3 2:26:23.5 0:00:49.1 11:07/M

186 Beth Chmelik 240 30 F 35 30-39 2:25:59.4 2:26:30.6 0:00:31.2 11:09/M

187 Jodi Lowe 366 39 F 36 30-39 2:25:52.1 2:26:47.7 0:00:55.5 11:08/M

188 Kieran Snoozy 454 15 M 2 1-19 2:26:25.4 2:27:18.7 0:00:53.2 11:11/M

189 Tamra Gavin 290 44 F 31 40-49 2:26:44.6 2:27:21.7 0:00:37.1 11:12/M

190 Kailee Jensen 325 22 F 33 20-29 2:28:05.7 2:28:11.4 0:00:05.6 11:18/M

191 Jill Webb 483 25 F 34 20-29 2:28:05.9 2:28:11.7 0:00:05.8 11:18/M

192 Candace Larson 354 24 F 35 20-29 2:28:24.6 2:28:31.7 0:00:07.1 11:20/M

193 Maryssa Thompson 473 24 F 36 20-29 2:28:38.2 2:28:41.8 0:00:03.6 11:21/M

194 Patricia Marr 376 23 F 37 20-29 2:28:38.7 2:28:42.7 0:00:03.9 11:21/M

195 Thessaly Nicolaysen 397 29 F 38 20-29 2:28:27.9 2:28:45.1 0:00:17.2 11:20/M

196 Tiffany Marchmonte 375 21 F 39 20-29 2:28:05.3 2:28:45.7 0:00:40.3 11:18/M

197 Debbi Greenspane 298 60 F 1 60-69 2:28:57.4 2:29:24.2 0:00:26.8 11:22/M

198 Amber Corsen 241 31 F 37 30-39 2:29:11.3 2:29:25.7 0:00:14.3 11:23/M

199 Diana Oviedo 402 27 F 40 20-29 2:29:26.8 2:30:11.1 0:00:44.3 11:24/M

200 Jenny Morris 391 29 F 41 20-29 2:29:58.6 2:30:16.2 0:00:17.6 11:27/M

201 Marina Hernandez 312 28 F 42 20-29 2:29:39.6 2:30:24.1 0:00:44.4 11:25/M

202 Amy Granger 293 43 F 32 40-49 2:29:56.8 2:30:49.5 0:00:52.6 11:27/M

203 Heather Kovacs 348 41 F 33 40-49 2:29:56.6 2:30:49.9 0:00:53.2 11:27/M

204 Cynthia English 272 45 F 34 40-49 2:31:00.5 2:31:54.4 0:00:53.9 11:32/M

205 Jill Worrell 505 31 F 38 30-39 2:31:37.3 2:32:14.2 0:00:36.8 11:34/M

206 Anita Gildersleeve 291 35 F 39 30-39 2:31:38.1 2:32:14.5 0:00:36.3 11:35/M

207 Ginger Krugmire 350 52 F 14 50-59 2:34:33.1 2:34:53.7 0:00:20.6 11:48/M

208 Sarah Shaw 346 34 F 40 30-39 2:34:06.9 2:34:56.1 0:00:49.1 11:46/M

209 Ashley Busch 229 32 F 41 30-39 2:35:21.8 2:36:06.5 0:00:44.7 11:52/M

210 Casey Nolan 398 25 F 43 20-29 2:35:51.1 2:36:41.2 0:00:50.1 11:54/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

211 Claire Fischer 280 28 F 44 20-29 2:35:59.5 2:36:44.2 0:00:44.7 11:54/M

212 Jack Lewis 361 48 M 12 40-49 2:36:35.7 2:37:41.2 0:01:05.5 11:57/M

213 Kaylin King 342 31 F 42 30-39 2:38:00.4 2:38:05.2 0:00:04.8 12:04/M

214 Lyndi Grove 301 38 F 43 30-39 2:37:29.9 2:38:15.9 0:00:45.9 12:01/M

215 Marcia Wike 496 34 F 44 30-39 2:39:08.7 2:39:17.8 0:00:09.1 12:09/M

216 Jinny Kim 341 34 F 45 30-39 2:39:08.9 2:39:18.3 0:00:09.4 12:09/M

217 Gina Klem 345 42 F 35 40-49 2:38:35.6 2:39:26.7 0:00:51.1 12:06/M

218 Michelle Grant 295 42 F 36 40-49 2:39:25.0 2:39:46.3 0:00:21.3 12:10/M

219 Ty Grant 296 42 M 13 40-49 2:40:09.9 2:40:31.2 0:00:21.3 12:14/M

220 Anna Demmert 258 23 F 45 20-29 2:40:24.1 2:40:35.5 0:00:11.3 12:15/M

221 Rebecca Derrick 260 25 F 46 20-29 2:40:32.5 2:40:37.9 0:00:05.3 12:15/M

222 Sheena Cooper 248 42 F 37 40-49 2:40:06.4 2:40:53.5 0:00:47.1 12:13/M

223 Julie Kessler 339 34 F 46 30-39 2:40:47.4 2:41:04.5 0:00:17.1 12:16/M

224 Erika Rodriguez 431 33 F 47 30-39 2:41:15.4 2:41:15.4 12:19/M

225 Jessica Young 519 35 F 48 30-39 2:40:55.0 2:41:50.9 0:00:55.9 12:17/M

226 Carey L Polich 410 54 F 15 50-59 2:41:25.7 2:41:56.8 0:00:31.1 12:19/M

227 Daniel (danny) Reisenauer 423 30 M 23 30-39 2:41:58.5 2:42:17.9 0:00:19.4 12:22/M

228 Caroll Plews 523 40 F 38 40-49 2:42:24.6 2:42:40.2 0:00:15.6 12:24/M

229 Rachel Findlay 279 31 F 49 30-39 2:42:06.3 2:42:45.9 0:00:39.5 12:22/M

230 Kayla Peterson 408 20 F 47 20-29 2:42:25.2 2:42:48.1 0:00:22.8 12:24/M

231 Cassie Nutley 399 27 F 48 20-29 2:42:28.3 2:42:48.1 0:00:19.8 12:24/M

232 Julie Jensen 323 45 F 39 40-49 2:42:55.4 2:43:01.7 0:00:06.2 12:26/M

233 Madeline Anderson 202 23 F 49 20-29 2:43:43.4 2:44:35.7 0:00:52.3 12:30/M

234 Hajime Nishi 94 65 M 4 60-69 2:44:29.9 2:44:37.1 0:00:07.2 12:33/M

235 Kaitlyn Johnson 327 33 F 50 30-39 2:43:46.4 2:44:38.9 0:00:52.5 12:30/M

236 Keyna Shumaker 448 24 F 50 20-29 2:45:08.4 2:45:21.2 0:00:12.8 12:36/M

237 Amy Whipple 490 28 F 51 20-29 2:44:36.4 2:45:23.3 0:00:46.9 12:34/M

238 Angie Funaiole 287 37 F 51 30-39 2:44:38.6 2:45:26.4 0:00:47.7 12:34/M

239 Tasha Ritter 424 26 F 52 20-29 2:46:19.4 2:47:07.4 0:00:47.9 12:42/M

240 Rachael Simmons 449 26 F 53 20-29 2:46:19.3 2:47:07.4 0:00:48.1 12:42/M

241 Wendie Hill 314 46 F 40 40-49 2:47:20.3 2:47:58.4 0:00:38.1 12:46/M

242 Melissa Koontz 347 24 F 54 20-29 2:47:56.3 2:48:01.1 0:00:04.8 12:49/M

243 Emily Hale 303 41 F 41 40-49 2:47:47.8 2:48:01.4 0:00:13.6 12:48/M

244 Chelene Mobley 387 40 F 42 40-49 2:47:56.8 2:48:14.9 0:00:18.1 12:49/M

245 Kelly Kasberger 336 0 F 7 0- 0 2:48:34.0 2:49:07.2 0:00:33.2 12:52/M

246 Abby Sather 442 31 F 52 30-39 2:51:33.5 2:52:17.8 0:00:44.2 13:06/M

247 Danielle Fisher 281 45 F 43 40-49 2:51:33.9 2:52:18.4 0:00:44.4 13:06/M

248 Kaleigh Nelson 396 25 F 55 20-29 2:52:10.8 2:52:41.1 0:00:30.3 13:09/M

249 Sara Anderson 203 24 F 56 20-29 2:53:31.5 2:53:44.4 0:00:12.8 13:15/M

250 Kelly Makaravage 372 37 F 53 30-39 2:53:37.9 2:53:49.3 0:00:11.3 13:15/M

251 Anna Kasabyan 335 23 F 57 20-29 2:57:00.7 2:57:06.5 0:00:05.8 13:31/M

252 Kati Auxier 344 0 F 8 0- 0 2:58:10.0 2:58:58.9 0:00:48.8 13:36/M

253 Christy Sanford 441 20 F 58 20-29 2:59:01.4 2:59:37.4 0:00:35.9 13:40/M

254 Debbie Biery 216 43 F 44 40-49 2:59:02.1 2:59:37.4 0:00:35.3 13:40/M

255 Woofer Sutton 521 0 M 7 0- 0 2:59:29.1 2:59:52.5 0:00:23.3 13:42/M

256 William Sutton 468 68 M 5 60-69 2:59:30.3 2:59:53.5 0:00:23.1 13:42/M

257 Jyotishko Dutta 268 28 M 17 20-29 2:59:35.2 3:00:21.5 0:00:46.3 13:43/M

258 Chandrima Palit 404 28 F 59 20-29 2:59:35.4 3:00:21.9 0:00:46.5 13:43/M

259 Kristina Armstrong 206 35 F 54 30-39 3:02:26.0 3:02:52.3 0:00:26.2 13:56/M

260 Jessica Robinson 429 35 F 55 30-39 3:02:26.1 3:02:52.4 0:00:26.3 13:56/M

261 Sharon Furtney 288 49 F 45 40-49 3:02:26.1 3:02:52.4 0:00:26.3 13:56/M

262 Harini Kannan 334 30 F 56 30-39 3:07:25.0 3:07:40.5 0:00:15.5 14:18/M

263 Maheswaran Thiagarajan 471 30 M 24 30-39 3:07:25.7 3:07:40.6 0:00:14.8 14:18/M

264 Nicholas Thomas 472 35 M 25 30-39 3:09:16.6 3:09:45.3 0:00:28.6 14:27/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

265 Angie Hanson 305 49 F 46 40-49 3:10:09.3 3:10:42.1 0:00:32.8 14:31/M

266 Shelley Wight 495 48 F 47 40-49 3:10:09.7 3:10:42.3 0:00:32.6 14:31/M

267 Katelyn McCarty 378 27 F 60 20-29 3:17:03.9 3:17:54.3 0:00:50.3 15:03/M

268 Taylor Wells 487 26 F 61 20-29 3:20:49.7 3:21:17.6 0:00:27.8 15:20/M

269 James Carlson 234 69 M 6 60-69 3:21:45.8 3:22:41.4 0:00:55.5 15:24/M

270 Seth Carlson 233 38 M 26 30-39 3:21:47.1 3:22:43.7 0:00:56.5 15:24/M

271 Rajendra Pusuluri 414 34 M 27 30-39 3:23:24.5 3:24:06.8 0:00:42.2 15:32/M

272 Sindhuja Jujhavarapu 330 28 F 62 20-29 3:23:24.9 3:24:06.8 0:00:41.8 15:32/M

273 James McReynolds 380 36 M 28 30-39 3:28:00.8 3:28:39.8 0:00:38.9 15:53/M

274 Ross Radley 416 69 M 7 60-69 3:28:01.7 3:28:40.2 0:00:38.5 15:53/M

275 Robin Fowler 285 45 F 48 40-49 3:38:52.0 3:39:21.1 0:00:29.1 16:42/M

276 Denise Keeton 337 42 F 49 40-49 3:42:57.4 3:43:44.9 0:00:47.5 17:01/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Peter Harrison 508 25 1 1:14:06.1 1:14:08.3 5:39/M

2 Braden Draggoo 266 32 2 1:22:09.4 1:22:09.4 6:16/M

3 Doug Wood 503 37 3 1:31:37.0 1:31:39.3 7:00/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Brig Seidl 446 0 7 1:34:20.4 1:34:22.8 7:12/M

2 David Baars 513 0 19 1:38:26.3 1:38:36.9 7:31/M

3 Eric Merriman 514 0 31 1:44:24.1 1:44:30.6 7:58/M

4 Samuel Billotti 217 0 40 1:48:17.6 1:48:28.2 8:16/M

5 Ron O'Connor 516 0 41 1:48:18.3 1:48:33.2 8:16/M

6 Erik Waterland 520 0 50 1:51:36.7 1:51:57.1 8:31/M

7 Woofer Sutton 521 0 255 2:59:29.1 2:59:52.5 13:42/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kaleb Granger 294 15 9 1:34:57.4 1:35:10.3 7:15/M

2 Kieran Snoozy 454 15 188 2:26:25.4 2:27:18.7 11:11/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Brian Carroll 235 28 4 1:31:44.2 1:31:46.6 7:00/M

2 Nicholas Spada 457 25 14 1:36:14.5 1:36:20.3 7:21/M

3 Brandon Thompson 474 27 20 1:39:52.8 1:39:59.4 7:37/M

4 Brenton Wilson 501 25 23 1:41:34.0 1:41:45.1 7:45/M

5 Bryan Connolly 245 26 28 1:43:26.9 1:44:02.9 7:54/M

6 Luke Whittington 491 28 47 1:49:33.5 1:50:08.8 8:22/M

7 Ben Bradley 223 28 57 1:53:31.9 1:53:56.3 8:40/M

8 Gregory Bell 214 28 62 1:55:01.2 1:55:24.9 8:47/M

9 Ryan Crane 251 28 63 1:54:45.6 1:55:26.8 8:46/M

10 Matthew Lee 356 23 75 1:56:55.1 1:57:17.6 8:55/M

11 Michael Lam 352 25 86 1:59:54.7 2:00:13.3 9:09/M

12 Colter Courtney 510 23 132 2:09:59.8 2:10:13.7 9:55/M

13 Alex Johnson 326 24 139 2:12:10.3 2:12:44.7 10:05/M

14 Dustin Posten 412 29 152 2:16:22.5 2:16:39.8 10:25/M

15 Andrew Shannon 524 27 171 2:22:37.8 2:23:06.3 10:53/M

16 Nolan Atchley 208 28 183 2:25:46.5 2:25:58.7 11:08/M

17 Jyotishko Dutta 268 28 257 2:59:35.2 3:00:21.5 13:43/M

*Overall place within gender.

Shore to Shore 2014

Half Marathon Age Group Finish List
Saturday, September 06, 2014
If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Male Top 3 Winners

Male Age Unknown

Male 19 and Under

Male 20 to 29
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Troy Robeck 427 31 8 1:34:31.5 1:34:39.7 7:13/M

2 Brandon Boyd 222 32 22 1:40:25.3 1:40:35.9 7:40/M

3 Cory Kamphaus 332 39 25 1:41:39.3 1:42:11.5 7:46/M

4 Joseph Pazona 407 37 29 1:43:28.1 1:44:06.9 7:54/M

5 Matthew Taller 469 30 36 1:47:20.4 1:47:32.8 8:12/M

6 Mathew Brown 227 33 37 1:47:27.6 1:47:36.1 8:12/M

7 Sam Stead 463 34 38 1:47:38.9 1:47:52.7 8:13/M

8 Brad Nelson 509 33 39 1:47:50.4 1:48:00.4 8:14/M

9 Eivind Naess 394 34 45 1:49:03.6 1:49:07.4 8:19/M

10 Ed Henley 311 36 46 1:49:44.6 1:49:48.7 8:23/M

11 Ryan Salva 437 36 53 1:51:48.3 1:52:07.2 8:32/M

12 Justin Fogg 284 35 55 1:52:33.2 1:52:45.4 8:35/M

13 Charles David Divelbiss 264 34 58 1:54:37.3 1:54:39.5 8:45/M

14 Jim Burho 228 34 59 1:55:02.5 1:55:05.2 8:47/M

15 Evan Rowley 432 34 73 1:56:49.8 1:57:08.7 8:55/M

16 Nick Blue 220 36 77 1:57:14.7 1:57:37.1 8:57/M

17 Josh Cadd 230 35 81 1:58:53.4 1:59:01.5 9:05/M

18 Robert Vater 478 30 91 2:00:07.1 2:00:22.7 9:10/M

19 Marc Stacy 460 33 93 2:00:00.6 2:00:26.2 9:10/M

20 Kirk Whetstone 489 31 101 2:02:33.7 2:02:53.2 9:21/M

21 Paul Algeo 506 30 153 2:16:21.3 2:16:41.2 10:25/M

22 Chad Wickert 492 35 158 2:18:24.9 2:18:27.6 10:34/M

23 Daniel (danny) Reisenauer 423 30 227 2:41:58.5 2:42:17.9 12:22/M

24 Maheswaran Thiagarajan 471 30 263 3:07:25.7 3:07:40.6 14:18/M

25 Nicholas Thomas 472 35 264 3:09:16.6 3:09:45.3 14:27/M

26 Seth Carlson 233 38 270 3:21:47.1 3:22:43.7 15:24/M

27 Rajendra Pusuluri 414 34 271 3:23:24.5 3:24:06.8 15:32/M

28 James McReynolds 380 36 273 3:28:00.8 3:28:39.8 15:53/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Adam Krett 349 41 10 1:34:54.8 1:35:15.1 7:15/M

2 Mark Williams 500 45 11 1:35:11.1 1:35:15.7 7:16/M

3 Tony Olmstead 401 46 17 1:38:20.5 1:38:22.8 7:30/M

4 Troy Jensen 324 48 52 1:51:56.4 1:52:01.6 8:33/M

5 Glenn Sanford 440 47 65 1:55:23.1 1:55:59.3 8:48/M

6 Tyelr Kipp 522 40 67 1:55:28.0 1:56:16.2 8:49/M

7 Steve Brewer 225 44 102 2:02:43.2 2:02:58.9 9:22/M

8 Mark Lowe 367 47 109 2:03:50.5 2:04:45.9 9:27/M

9 William Looney 365 43 110 2:05:00.7 2:05:00.7 9:33/M

10 Scott Jozefowski 329 44 126 2:09:34.6 2:09:38.7 9:53/M

11 Greg Hopkins 316 43 160 2:18:49.6 2:19:01.4 10:36/M

12 Jack Lewis 361 48 212 2:36:35.7 2:37:41.2 11:57/M

13 Ty Grant 296 42 219 2:40:09.9 2:40:31.2 12:14/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Bob Soost 455 50 12 1:35:44.3 1:35:50.1 7:18/M

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

2 Al Mayer 377 59 15 1:36:26.2 1:36:28.6 7:22/M

3 Mitch Raybuck 418 50 61 1:55:17.5 1:55:22.1 8:48/M

4 Edward Lane 353 51 64 1:55:38.6 1:55:38.6 8:50/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Dan Roddy 430 60 13 1:35:53.3 1:36:10.1 7:19/M

2 Tom Feil 276 61 26 1:42:08.4 1:42:27.6 7:48/M

3 Keith Miller 385 61 71 1:56:38.2 1:57:05.6 8:54/M

4 Hajime Nishi 94 65 234 2:44:29.9 2:44:37.1 12:33/M

5 William Sutton 468 68 256 2:59:30.3 2:59:53.5 13:42/M

6 James Carlson 234 69 269 3:21:45.8 3:22:41.4 15:24/M

7 Ross Radley 416 69 274 3:28:01.7 3:28:40.2 15:53/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Rachel Leftwich 358 22 5 1:32:47.5 1:32:49.9 7:05/M

2 Jen Gallant 289 44 6 1:33:58.2 1:34:02.3 7:10/M

3 Nancy Kintner-Meyer 343 58 16 1:36:27.1 1:36:29.6 7:22/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Katy Flynn-O'Brien 517 0 18 1:38:24.6 1:38:29.2 7:31/M

2 Christina Borrelli 515 0 98 2:00:54.7 2:01:19.9 9:14/M

3 Stephanie Cosina 236 0 129 2:09:41.9 2:09:50.6 9:54/M

4 Tracie Ferris 277 0 136 2:11:20.4 2:11:29.3 10:02/M

5 Heidi Bucholz 461 0 147 2:14:10.3 2:14:52.9 10:15/M

6 Robin Read 419 0 185 2:25:34.3 2:26:23.5 11:07/M

7 Kelly Kasberger 336 0 245 2:48:34.0 2:49:07.2 12:52/M

8 Kati Auxier 344 0 252 2:58:10.0 2:58:58.9 13:36/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Hannah Arbanas 205 18 49 1:51:13.2 1:51:53.2 8:29/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Lynnea Vantrease 476 27 24 1:41:55.0 1:42:03.4 7:47/M

2 Nance Hill 313 26 30 1:44:16.1 1:44:27.2 7:58/M

3 Rebekka Mantegna 373 23 34 1:46:48.6 1:47:00.9 8:09/M

4 Catherine Brey 525 27 44 1:49:07.3 1:49:07.3 8:20/M

5 Tabitha Phillips 409 26 72 1:56:48.2 1:57:05.8 8:55/M

6 Jennifer Cobb 244 25 76 1:57:25.6 1:57:32.5 8:58/M

7 Ashley Atchley 207 26 79 1:58:39.8 1:58:52.2 9:03/M

8 Jessie Depell 259 26 80 1:58:29.8 1:58:59.2 9:03/M

9 Lan Voba 479 24 85 1:59:53.0 2:00:12.3 9:09/M

10 Ashley Vater 477 28 90 2:00:06.4 2:00:22.3 9:10/M

11 Julia Scherting 444 23 94 1:59:50.4 2:00:31.4 9:09/M

Female Age Unknown

Male 60 to 69

Female Top 3 Winners

Female 19 and Under

Female 20 to 29
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

12 Marisa Crane 250 26 95 2:00:16.9 2:00:58.5 9:11/M

13 Rachel Sager 434 23 96 2:00:25.7 2:01:06.7 9:12/M

14 Leah Salcido Pfenning 436 23 100 2:02:44.5 2:02:50.6 9:22/M

15 Lindsey Wehmeyer 485 29 105 2:03:38.1 2:03:44.8 9:26/M

16 Kara Culgin 252 27 111 2:05:32.0 2:06:01.9 9:35/M

17 Chelsea Lesky 359 29 112 2:05:24.5 2:06:04.9 9:34/M

18 Kiersten Sahlberg 435 23 117 2:06:35.7 2:07:16.6 9:40/M

19 Devin Super 466 29 119 2:07:33.6 2:08:06.9 9:44/M

20 Alysha Spear 459 26 123 2:08:18.4 2:08:47.7 9:48/M

21 Jennifer Clem 242 26 127 2:09:06.2 2:09:43.3 9:51/M

22 Darcy Lloyd 363 25 140 2:12:11.8 2:12:45.2 10:05/M

23 Stephanie Posten 411 28 141 2:12:52.3 2:13:08.8 10:09/M

24 Corianne Courtney 249 29 154 2:16:49.1 2:17:02.7 10:27/M

25 Courtney Michelson 384 25 169 2:22:31.9 2:22:48.5 10:53/M

26 Ashlee Munsey 393 26 170 2:22:32.3 2:22:48.5 10:53/M

27 Elizabeth Harres 306 26 172 2:22:38.0 2:23:06.7 10:53/M

28 Haley Fedor 275 25 173 2:22:52.9 2:23:29.9 10:54/M

29 Lisa Pyne 415 29 174 2:23:32.3 2:23:48.2 10:57/M

30 Jessica Dahl 253 27 175 2:23:38.1 2:24:06.0 10:58/M

31 Alissa Cooley 247 26 182 2:25:10.8 2:25:45.8 11:05/M

32 Angel Thalhofer 470 24 184 2:25:50.7 2:26:18.6 11:08/M

33 Kailee Jensen 325 22 190 2:28:05.7 2:28:11.4 11:18/M

34 Jill Webb 483 25 191 2:28:05.9 2:28:11.7 11:18/M

35 Candace Larson 354 24 192 2:28:24.6 2:28:31.7 11:20/M

36 Maryssa Thompson 473 24 193 2:28:38.2 2:28:41.8 11:21/M

37 Patricia Marr 376 23 194 2:28:38.7 2:28:42.7 11:21/M

38 Thessaly Nicolaysen 397 29 195 2:28:27.9 2:28:45.1 11:20/M

39 Tiffany Marchmonte 375 21 196 2:28:05.3 2:28:45.7 11:18/M

40 Diana Oviedo 402 27 199 2:29:26.8 2:30:11.1 11:24/M

41 Jenny Morris 391 29 200 2:29:58.6 2:30:16.2 11:27/M

42 Marina Hernandez 312 28 201 2:29:39.6 2:30:24.1 11:25/M

43 Casey Nolan 398 25 210 2:35:51.1 2:36:41.2 11:54/M

44 Claire Fischer 280 28 211 2:35:59.5 2:36:44.2 11:54/M

45 Anna Demmert 258 23 220 2:40:24.1 2:40:35.5 12:15/M

46 Rebecca Derrick 260 25 221 2:40:32.5 2:40:37.9 12:15/M

47 Kayla Peterson 408 20 230 2:42:25.2 2:42:48.1 12:24/M

48 Cassie Nutley 399 27 231 2:42:28.3 2:42:48.1 12:24/M

49 Madeline Anderson 202 23 233 2:43:43.4 2:44:35.7 12:30/M

50 Keyna Shumaker 448 24 236 2:45:08.4 2:45:21.2 12:36/M

51 Amy Whipple 490 28 237 2:44:36.4 2:45:23.3 12:34/M

52 Tasha Ritter 424 26 239 2:46:19.4 2:47:07.4 12:42/M

53 Rachael Simmons 449 26 240 2:46:19.3 2:47:07.4 12:42/M

54 Melissa Koontz 347 24 242 2:47:56.3 2:48:01.1 12:49/M

55 Kaleigh Nelson 396 25 248 2:52:10.8 2:52:41.1 13:09/M

56 Sara Anderson 203 24 249 2:53:31.5 2:53:44.4 13:15/M

57 Anna Kasabyan 335 23 251 2:57:00.7 2:57:06.5 13:31/M

58 Christy Sanford 441 20 253 2:59:01.4 2:59:37.4 13:40/M

59 Chandrima Palit 404 28 258 2:59:35.4 3:00:21.9 13:43/M

60 Katelyn McCarty 378 27 267 3:17:03.9 3:17:54.3 15:03/M

61 Taylor Wells 487 26 268 3:20:49.7 3:21:17.6 15:20/M

62 Sindhuja Jujhavarapu 330 28 272 3:23:24.9 3:24:06.8 15:32/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Stephanie Skaar 450 32 21 1:40:30.3 1:40:30.3 7:40/M

2 Stacy Rivera 426 36 42 1:48:26.7 1:48:33.8 8:17/M

3 Rorrielle Latham 355 31 43 1:48:28.7 1:48:52.3 8:17/M

4 Allison Charlton 239 36 68 1:55:36.8 1:56:16.9 8:49/M

5 Marilyn Keys 340 34 70 1:56:30.6 1:56:49.2 8:54/M

6 Roselle Wood 504 38 78 1:58:08.0 1:58:13.8 9:01/M

7 Angela Pawlak 406 33 82 1:59:25.5 1:59:55.4 9:07/M

8 Perri Sutton 467 37 83 1:59:36.9 1:59:58.4 9:08/M

9 Nicole Tiano 475 36 84 1:59:36.8 1:59:58.7 9:08/M

10 Terrell Kopkas 512 33 87 1:59:51.5 2:00:14.9 9:09/M

11 Krystina Nelson 395 32 88 1:59:44.3 2:00:18.2 9:08/M

12 Molly Dunbar 267 37 89 1:59:56.1 2:00:21.9 9:09/M

13 Maya Wiest 493 33 99 2:01:54.2 2:02:01.1 9:18/M

14 Stacy Suydam 456 33 107 2:03:58.1 2:04:06.2 9:28/M

15 Lucia Gregory 299 35 108 2:03:52.0 2:04:16.4 9:27/M

16 Tina Wagner 482 37 113 2:06:08.4 2:06:18.8 9:38/M

17 Lindsay Kane 725 33 114 2:06:12.3 2:06:19.2 9:38/M

18 Elizabeth Molitor 388 37 115 2:06:12.5 2:06:51.9 9:38/M

19 Megan Lewellen 360 38 118 2:06:44.6 2:07:23.9 9:40/M

20 Amy Kerker 338 30 121 2:08:02.9 2:08:11.7 9:46/M

21 Lisa Deyoung 261 32 122 2:08:06.1 2:08:30.7 9:47/M

22 Amy Williams 499 31 124 2:08:17.0 2:08:51.9 9:48/M

23 Heather Anderson 204 33 131 2:09:15.5 2:09:53.6 9:52/M

24 Kevani MacDonald 371 34 135 2:10:27.8 2:11:04.2 9:57/M

25 Moin Lim 362 37 137 2:11:22.8 2:12:08.4 10:02/M

26 Devony Evans 274 34 146 2:13:43.8 2:14:21.8 10:12/M

27 Stephanie Dietlin 262 36 149 2:14:39.7 2:15:04.9 10:17/M

28 Yvonne Eldridge 271 38 155 2:17:18.5 2:17:21.4 10:29/M

29 Kasha Fletcher 282 38 156 2:17:39.6 2:17:50.4 10:30/M

30 Christina Jalali 322 37 157 2:17:25.5 2:18:04.8 10:29/M

31 Mieka Eisen 270 33 159 2:17:47.5 2:18:41.6 10:31/M

32 Courtney Kamphaus 331 33 166 2:19:54.8 2:20:26.4 10:41/M

33 Yu-Ling Melody Pan 405 36 178 2:24:46.2 2:24:50.2 11:03/M

34 Jenifer Hoffert 649 31 181 2:25:10.4 2:25:44.8 11:05/M

35 Beth Chmelik 240 30 186 2:25:59.4 2:26:30.6 11:09/M

36 Jodi Lowe 366 39 187 2:25:52.1 2:26:47.7 11:08/M

37 Amber Corsen 241 31 198 2:29:11.3 2:29:25.7 11:23/M

38 Jill Worrell 505 31 205 2:31:37.3 2:32:14.2 11:34/M

39 Anita Gildersleeve 291 35 206 2:31:38.1 2:32:14.5 11:35/M

40 Sarah Shaw 346 34 208 2:34:06.9 2:34:56.1 11:46/M

41 Ashley Busch 229 32 209 2:35:21.8 2:36:06.5 11:52/M

42 Kaylin King 342 31 213 2:38:00.4 2:38:05.2 12:04/M

43 Lyndi Grove 301 38 214 2:37:29.9 2:38:15.9 12:01/M

44 Marcia Wike 496 34 215 2:39:08.7 2:39:17.8 12:09/M

45 Jinny Kim 341 34 216 2:39:08.9 2:39:18.3 12:09/M

46 Julie Kessler 339 34 223 2:40:47.4 2:41:04.5 12:16/M

47 Erika Rodriguez 431 33 224 2:41:15.4 2:41:15.4 12:19/M

48 Jessica Young 519 35 225 2:40:55.0 2:41:50.9 12:17/M

49 Rachel Findlay 279 31 229 2:42:06.3 2:42:45.9 12:22/M

50 Kaitlyn Johnson 327 33 235 2:43:46.4 2:44:38.9 12:30/M

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

51 Angie Funaiole 287 37 238 2:44:38.6 2:45:26.4 12:34/M

52 Abby Sather 442 31 246 2:51:33.5 2:52:17.8 13:06/M

53 Kelly Makaravage 372 37 250 2:53:37.9 2:53:49.3 13:15/M

54 Kristina Armstrong 206 35 259 3:02:26.0 3:02:52.3 13:56/M

55 Jessica Robinson 429 35 260 3:02:26.1 3:02:52.4 13:56/M

56 Harini Kannan 334 30 262 3:07:25.0 3:07:40.5 14:18/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Roberta Spayd 458 40 27 1:43:06.9 1:43:10.6 7:52/M

2 Angie Brown 226 40 32 1:44:32.1 1:44:59.4 7:59/M

3 Shane Cass 237 41 33 1:45:46.0 1:45:54.1 8:04/M

4 Diana Johnson 328 43 48 1:51:02.0 1:51:31.5 8:29/M

5 Dadra Clement 243 44 54 1:52:06.6 1:52:13.1 8:33/M

6 Jenn Maples 374 41 60 1:54:56.4 1:55:16.6 8:46/M

7 Heather Barnhart 213 42 66 1:55:31.3 1:56:10.8 8:49/M

8 Tonyia Cairns 231 46 92 1:59:38.4 2:00:24.1 9:08/M

9 Koni Braman 224 43 97 2:00:26.0 2:01:16.4 9:12/M

10 Sheila Boyd 221 47 103 2:03:01.9 2:03:12.3 9:23/M

11 Kimberly McNiel 379 41 116 2:06:50.0 2:07:05.9 9:41/M

12 Renee Wilkens 498 42 120 2:08:02.7 2:08:11.6 9:46/M

13 Kerri Hill 315 41 125 2:08:32.9 2:09:18.7 9:49/M

14 Alicia Volyn 480 40 130 2:09:42.3 2:09:50.8 9:54/M

15 Leah Wilson 502 46 133 2:09:46.9 2:10:30.2 9:54/M

16 Danette Proszek 413 44 134 2:10:42.6 2:10:45.8 9:59/M

17 Jennifer Haley 304 42 138 2:11:52.8 2:12:14.1 10:04/M

18 Brenda Smith 453 40 142 2:13:10.3 2:13:18.2 10:10/M

19 Kim Chadwick 238 49 143 2:13:14.3 2:13:28.6 10:10/M

20 Erika Lowery Lowery 368 40 148 2:14:39.8 2:15:00.2 10:17/M

21 Amanda Stoothoff 464 40 161 2:18:15.8 2:19:06.4 10:33/M

22 Stephanie Dimke 263 40 162 2:18:56.3 2:19:33.4 10:36/M

23 Cynthia Much 392 46 163 2:19:32.8 2:20:07.5 10:39/M

24 Julie Lovell 518 44 164 2:19:34.2 2:20:07.7 10:39/M

25 Heather Downey 265 45 167 2:21:14.9 2:21:28.6 10:47/M

26 Siobhan Moore 390 48 168 2:21:48.8 2:21:59.2 10:49/M

27 Linda Graves 297 42 176 2:23:38.1 2:24:21.4 10:58/M

28 Danielle Sevold 447 40 177 2:24:32.1 2:24:43.5 11:02/M

29 Greta Weiler 486 47 179 2:24:33.4 2:25:25.9 11:02/M

30 Candi Blackford 218 40 180 2:24:51.3 2:25:39.7 11:03/M

31 Tamra Gavin 290 44 189 2:26:44.6 2:27:21.7 11:12/M

32 Amy Granger 293 43 202 2:29:56.8 2:30:49.5 11:27/M

33 Heather Kovacs 348 41 203 2:29:56.6 2:30:49.9 11:27/M

34 Cynthia English 272 45 204 2:31:00.5 2:31:54.4 11:32/M

35 Gina Klem 345 42 217 2:38:35.6 2:39:26.7 12:06/M

36 Michelle Grant 295 42 218 2:39:25.0 2:39:46.3 12:10/M

37 Sheena Cooper 248 42 222 2:40:06.4 2:40:53.5 12:13/M

38 Caroll Plews 523 40 228 2:42:24.6 2:42:40.2 12:24/M

39 Julie Jensen 323 45 232 2:42:55.4 2:43:01.7 12:26/M

40 Wendie Hill 314 46 241 2:47:20.3 2:47:58.4 12:46/M

41 Emily Hale 303 41 243 2:47:47.8 2:48:01.4 12:48/M

42 Chelene Mobley 387 40 244 2:47:56.8 2:48:14.9 12:49/M

43 Danielle Fisher 281 45 247 2:51:33.9 2:52:18.4 13:06/M

Female 40 to 49

Half Age Group Page 19 of 26



Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

44 Debbie Biery 216 43 254 2:59:02.1 2:59:37.4 13:40/M

45 Sharon Furtney 288 49 261 3:02:26.1 3:02:52.4 13:56/M

46 Angie Hanson 305 49 265 3:10:09.3 3:10:42.1 14:31/M

47 Shelley Wight 495 48 266 3:10:09.7 3:10:42.3 14:31/M

48 Robin Fowler 285 45 275 3:38:52.0 3:39:21.1 16:42/M

49 Denise Keeton 337 42 276 3:42:57.4 3:43:44.9 17:01/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Dawn Leegwater 357 53 35 1:47:07.5 1:47:12.3 8:11/M

2 Yvonne Whalen 488 57 51 1:51:36.4 1:51:57.1 8:31/M

3 Vicki Schott 507 53 56 1:53:14.9 1:53:24.7 8:39/M

4 Lorena Boyd 614 55 69 1:56:37.4 1:56:37.4 8:54/M

5 Janet Sandona 439 51 74 1:56:20.3 1:57:09.6 8:53/M

6 Cody Weidenbach 484 55 104 2:03:36.9 2:03:44.4 9:26/M

7 Michelle Lytle 369 52 106 2:03:51.4 2:04:00.8 9:27/M

8 Marilyn Blakley 219 51 128 2:09:36.5 2:09:46.1 9:54/M

9 Chris Gurke 302 53 144 2:13:24.3 2:14:07.1 10:11/M

10 Elizabeth Vanderschelden 511 55 145 2:13:24.0 2:14:07.3 10:11/M

11 Lynn Hauer 308 57 150 2:14:54.2 2:15:24.1 10:18/M

12 Barbara Mercer 381 57 151 2:15:01.9 2:15:30.8 10:18/M

13 Diane Davis 257 54 165 2:19:54.3 2:20:17.2 10:41/M

14 Ginger Krugmire 350 52 207 2:34:33.1 2:34:53.7 11:48/M

15 Carey L Polich 410 54 226 2:41:25.7 2:41:56.8 12:19/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Debbi Greenspane 298 60 197 2:28:57.4 2:29:24.2 11:22/M

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 to 69

Half Age Group Page 20 of 26



Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

1 Garrett Berg 607 19 M 1 Top Fin 0:40:34.1 6:33/M

2 Brian Vickery 698 43 M 2 Top Fin 0:45:19.3 7:19/M

3 Karen Weber 701 48 F 1 Top Fin 0:45:54.6 7:24/M

4 Jason Depue 629 39 M 3 Top Fin 0:46:10.3 7:27/M

5 Kevin Riggle 675 30 M 1 30-39 0:46:39.8 7:31/M

6 Michael Tillotson 695 28 M 1 20-29 0:47:16.2 7:37/M

7 Kris Smith 687 31 M 2 30-39 0:47:23.3 7:39/M

8 Evan Wirkkala 707 0 M 1 0- 0 0:47:50.5 7:43/M

9 Roberto Vieyra 699 24 M 2 20-29 0:48:51.3 7:53/M

10 Heather Fox 636 47 F 2 Top Fin 0:49:28.1 7:59/M

11 Anna Thomas 694 26 F 3 Top Fin 0:49:47.3 8:02/M

12 Yesenia Montesyes 665 21 F 1 20-29 0:51:15.3 8:16/M

13 David Heinitz 645 24 M 3 20-29 0:51:31.7 8:19/M

14 Carrie Brewer 615 40 F 1 40-49 0:51:39.3 8:20/M

15 Jennifer Witherbee 703 42 F 2 40-49 0:52:15.3 8:26/M

16 Merle Schafer 680 39 M 3 30-39 0:52:46.5 8:31/M

17 Danen Barnhart 603 46 M 1 40-49 0:52:50.8 8:31/M

18 Kim Tangeman 693 55 F 1 50-59 0:53:09.5 8:34/M

19 Shana Fogg 713 35 F 1 30-39 0:53:47.1 8:40/M

20 Alex Peer 667 24 M 4 20-29 0:53:53.9 8:41/M

21 Brooke Randall 717 0 F 1 0- 0 0:54:08.9 8:44/M

22 Daniel Dufner 711 49 M 2 40-49 0:54:17.8 8:45/M

23 Ted Merchant 382 27 M 5 20-29 0:54:19.1 8:46/M

24 Deborah Hartl 710 52 F 2 50-59 0:54:41.1 8:49/M

25 Gunnar Berg 606 53 M 1 50-59 0:54:58.4 8:52/M

26 Erin Cass 691 41 F 3 40-49 0:55:07.9 8:53/M

27 Kimberly Wilkinson 702 32 F 2 30-39 0:55:13.8 8:54/M

28 Elisia Schafer 679 32 F 3 30-39 0:55:14.6 8:55/M

29 Kevin Clinger 623 35 M 4 30-39 0:55:30.6 8:57/M

30 Tim Olsen 718 0 M 2 0- 0 0:56:09.1 9:03/M

31 Wesleigh Richardson 674 25 F 2 20-29 0:56:09.2 9:03/M

32 Tracy Van Horn 697 46 F 4 40-49 0:57:05.1 9:12/M

33 Crystal Clinger 624 33 F 4 30-39 0:57:05.4 9:12/M

34 Peter Dufault 632 24 M 6 20-29 0:57:43.1 9:19/M

35 Joshua Dehaan 706 0 M 3 0- 0 0:58:07.1 9:22/M

36 Lori Scheller 661 0 F 2 0- 0 0:58:16.1 9:24/M

37 Tanya Davis 627 41 F 5 40-49 0:58:19.1 9:24/M

38 Shelley Leong 716 0 F 3 0- 0 1:00:55.1 9:50/M

39 Jennifer Kallshian 655 34 F 5 30-39 1:01:01.3 9:50/M

40 Maria Cisneros 621 32 F 6 30-39 1:01:03.3 9:51/M

41 Mireya Almazan 600 33 F 7 30-39 1:01:49.8 9:58/M

42 Jeremiah Marble 663 36 M 5 30-39 1:01:51.3 9:59/M

43 Melody Murray 668 57 F 3 50-59 1:02:15.6 10:02/M

44 Laurie Berge 608 61 F 1 60-69 1:02:55.5 10:09/M

45 Julie Marzluf 715 0 F 4 0- 0 1:03:54.6 10:18/M

46 Heidi Glackmeyer 637 41 F 6 40-49 1:04:08.6 10:21/M

47 Tanya Peterson 670 38 F 8 30-39 1:04:08.8 10:21/M

10K Overall Finish List
Saturday, September 06, 2014

Shore to Shore 2014

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

10K Overall Page 21 of 26



Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

48 Cheryl Ruf 677 58 F 4 50-59 1:04:45.6 10:27/M

49 Nick Hinch 648 36 M 6 30-39 1:05:11.3 10:31/M

50 Kelsey Bartlett 604 29 F 3 20-29 1:05:59.8 10:39/M

51 Sarah Duncan 633 36 F 9 30-39 1:06:04.4 10:39/M

52 Michelle Harrison 641 50 F 5 50-59 1:06:12.1 10:41/M

53 Regan Rinker 676 0 F 5 0- 0 1:06:23.3 10:42/M

54 Kimberly Barnes 602 56 F 6 50-59 1:06:40.1 10:45/M

55 Tiffanie Ulmer 696 28 F 4 20-29 1:06:42.8 10:45/M

56 Vikki Anderson 601 57 F 7 50-59 1:06:48.1 10:46/M

57 Ron Heeren 644 60 M 1 60-69 1:06:49.6 10:47/M

58 Meagan Davenport 626 38 F 10 30-39 1:07:15.6 10:51/M

59 Brook Jaspers 654 25 F 5 20-29 1:07:15.6 10:51/M

60 Bonnie Foust 635 52 F 8 50-59 1:07:22.1 10:52/M

61 Keri Waterland 704 0 F 6 0- 0 1:07:49.3 10:56/M

62 Julie Kuchtyn 657 36 F 11 30-39 1:07:51.1 10:57/M

63 Christy Burton 616 39 F 12 30-39 1:08:08.6 10:59/M

64 Spencer Kovacs 656 15 M 1 1-19 1:08:51.4 11:06/M

65 Nancy Hatzenbihler 642 58 F 9 50-59 1:09:46.1 11:15/M

66 Alicia Sehorn 684 35 F 13 30-39 1:10:44.9 11:25/M

67 Nicole Chmiel 726 29 F 6 20-29 1:11:34.8 11:33/M

68 Trudy Soost 688 51 F 10 50-59 1:11:37.4 11:33/M

69 Cherie Schmidt 682 59 F 11 50-59 1:11:39.9 11:33/M

70 Dana Shumaker 686 64 F 2 60-69 1:11:40.6 11:34/M

71 Sheila Massey 664 43 F 7 40-49 1:12:09.3 11:38/M

72 Kathy Jorgensen 709 0 F 7 0- 0 1:12:37.5 11:43/M

73 Cassandra Hernandez 646 26 F 7 20-29 1:14:28.6 12:01/M

74 Brian Takagi 692 28 M 7 20-29 1:14:52.4 12:05/M

75 Anna Marie Dufault 631 50 F 12 50-59 1:15:23.6 12:10/M

76 Stephanie Bernard 609 32 F 14 30-39 1:15:29.7 12:10/M

77 Rena Berrett 610 24 F 8 20-29 1:15:29.9 12:10/M

78 Lindsey Banry 211 21 F 9 20-29 1:17:37.5 12:31/M

79 Adelina Quintero 671 30 F 15 30-39 1:18:11.4 12:37/M

80 Gaby Sanchez 678 29 F 10 20-29 1:18:11.6 12:37/M

81 Tanya Cammack 617 33 F 16 30-39 1:19:12.4 12:46/M

82 Jeff Biery 613 18 M 2 1-19 1:19:45.1 12:52/M

83 Jim Goforth 638 45 M 3 40-49 1:20:53.7 13:03/M

84 Kristina Cook 625 40 F 8 40-49 1:21:27.7 13:08/M

85 April Watson 700 40 F 9 40-49 1:21:27.7 13:08/M

86 Unknown Partic. 525 525 M 4 0- 0 1:23:07.3 13:24/M

87 Missy Downs 630 45 F 10 40-49 1:23:15.6 13:26/M

88 Stacy Ceder 620 38 F 17 30-39 1:24:43.9 13:40/M

89 Margaret Van De Sompele 712 75 F 1 70-99 1:30:05.2 14:32/M

90 Jenny Cavner 619 31 F 18 30-39 1:30:48.1 14:39/M

91 Jenny Sousley 622 34 F 19 30-39 1:38:22.1 15:52/M

92 Kristin Maas 714 35 F 20 30-39 1:38:22.2 15:52/M

93 Weyshawn Koons 689 53 F 13 50-59 1:46:01.7 17:06/M

94 Terri Larson 658 53 F 14 50-59 1:49:34.1 17:40/M

95 Dianne Lavalley 659 50 F 15 50-59 1:50:41.9 17:51/M

96 Rathna Rao 672 42 F 11 40-49 1:51:12.1 17:56/M

97 Holly Carter 618 41 F 12 40-49 1:51:12.7 17:56/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Garrett Berg 607 19 1 0:40:34.1 6:33/M

2 Brian Vickery 698 43 2 0:45:19.3 7:19/M

3 Jason Depue 629 39 4 0:46:10.3 7:27/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Evan Wirkkala 707 0 8 0:47:50.5 7:43/M

2 Tim Olsen 718 0 30 0:56:09.1 9:03/M

3 Joshua Dehaan 706 0 35 0:58:07.1 9:22/M

4 Unknown Partic. 525 525 86 1:23:07.3 13:24/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Spencer Kovacs 656 15 64 1:08:51.4 11:06/M

2 Jeff Biery 613 18 82 1:19:45.1 12:52/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Michael Tillotson 695 28 6 0:47:16.2 7:37/M

2 Roberto Vieyra 699 24 9 0:48:51.3 7:53/M

3 David Heinitz 645 24 13 0:51:31.7 8:19/M

4 Alex Peer 667 24 20 0:53:53.9 8:41/M

5 Ted Merchant 382 27 23 0:54:19.1 8:46/M

6 Peter Dufault 632 24 34 0:57:43.1 9:19/M

7 Brian Takagi 692 28 74 1:14:52.4 12:05/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Kevin Riggle 675 30 5 0:46:39.8 7:31/M

2 Kris Smith 687 31 7 0:47:23.3 7:39/M

3 Merle Schafer 680 39 16 0:52:46.5 8:31/M

4 Kevin Clinger 623 35 29 0:55:30.6 8:57/M

5 Jeremiah Marble 663 36 42 1:01:51.3 9:59/M

6 Nick Hinch 648 36 49 1:05:11.3 10:31/M

Shore to Shore 2014

10K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, September 06, 2014

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Male Top 3 Winners

Male Age Unknown

Male 19 and Under

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Danen Barnhart 603 46 17 0:52:50.8 8:31/M

2 Daniel Dufner 711 49 22 0:54:17.8 8:45/M

3 Jim Goforth 638 45 83 1:20:53.7 13:03/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Gunnar Berg 606 53 25 0:54:58.4 8:52/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Ron Heeren 644 60 57 1:06:49.6 10:47/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Karen Weber 701 48 3 0:45:54.6 7:24/M

2 Heather Fox 636 47 10 0:49:28.1 7:59/M

3 Anna Thomas 694 26 11 0:49:47.3 8:02/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Brooke Randall 717 0 21 0:54:08.9 8:44/M

2 Lori Scheller 661 0 36 0:58:16.1 9:24/M

3 Shelley Leong 716 0 38 1:00:55.1 9:50/M

4 Julie Marzluf 715 0 45 1:03:54.6 10:18/M

5 Regan Rinker 676 0 53 1:06:23.3 10:42/M

6 Keri Waterland 704 0 61 1:07:49.3 10:56/M

7 Kathy Jorgensen 709 0 72 1:12:37.5 11:43/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Yesenia Montesyes 665 21 12 0:51:15.3 8:16/M

2 Wesleigh Richardson 674 25 31 0:56:09.2 9:03/M

3 Kelsey Bartlett 604 29 50 1:05:59.8 10:39/M

4 Tiffanie Ulmer 696 28 55 1:06:42.8 10:45/M

5 Brook Jaspers 654 25 59 1:07:15.6 10:51/M

6 Nicole Chmiel 726 29 67 1:11:34.8 11:33/M

7 Cassandra Hernandez 646 26 73 1:14:28.6 12:01/M

8 Rena Berrett 610 24 77 1:15:29.9 12:10/M

9 Lindsey Banry 211 21 78 1:17:37.5 12:31/M

10 Gaby Sanchez 678 29 80 1:18:11.6 12:37/M

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69

Female Top 3 Winners

Female Age Unknown

Female 20 to 29

10K Age Group Page 24 of 26



Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Shana Fogg 713 35 19 0:53:47.1 8:40/M

2 Kimberly Wilkinson 702 32 27 0:55:13.8 8:54/M

3 Elisia Schafer 679 32 28 0:55:14.6 8:55/M

4 Crystal Clinger 624 33 33 0:57:05.4 9:12/M

5 Jennifer Kallshian 655 34 39 1:01:01.3 9:50/M

6 Maria Cisneros 621 32 40 1:01:03.3 9:51/M

7 Mireya Almazan 600 33 41 1:01:49.8 9:58/M

8 Tanya Peterson 670 38 47 1:04:08.8 10:21/M

9 Sarah Duncan 633 36 51 1:06:04.4 10:39/M

10 Meagan Davenport 626 38 58 1:07:15.6 10:51/M

11 Julie Kuchtyn 657 36 62 1:07:51.1 10:57/M

12 Christy Burton 616 39 63 1:08:08.6 10:59/M

13 Alicia Sehorn 684 35 66 1:10:44.9 11:25/M

14 Stephanie Bernard 609 32 76 1:15:29.7 12:10/M

15 Adelina Quintero 671 30 79 1:18:11.4 12:37/M

16 Tanya Cammack 617 33 81 1:19:12.4 12:46/M

17 Stacy Ceder 620 38 88 1:24:43.9 13:40/M

18 Jenny Cavner 619 31 90 1:30:48.1 14:39/M

19 Jenny Sousley 622 34 91 1:38:22.1 15:52/M

20 Kristin Maas 714 35 92 1:38:22.2 15:52/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Carrie Brewer 615 40 14 0:51:39.3 8:20/M

2 Jennifer Witherbee 703 42 15 0:52:15.3 8:26/M

3 Erin Cass 691 41 26 0:55:07.9 8:53/M

4 Tracy Van Horn 697 46 32 0:57:05.1 9:12/M

5 Tanya Davis 627 41 37 0:58:19.1 9:24/M

6 Heidi Glackmeyer 637 41 46 1:04:08.6 10:21/M

7 Sheila Massey 664 43 71 1:12:09.3 11:38/M

8 Kristina Cook 625 40 84 1:21:27.7 13:08/M

9 April Watson 700 40 85 1:21:27.7 13:08/M

10 Missy Downs 630 45 87 1:23:15.6 13:26/M

11 Rathna Rao 672 42 96 1:51:12.1 17:56/M

12 Holly Carter 618 41 97 1:51:12.7 17:56/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Kim Tangeman 693 55 18 0:53:09.5 8:34/M

2 Deborah Hartl 710 52 24 0:54:41.1 8:49/M

3 Melody Murray 668 57 43 1:02:15.6 10:02/M

4 Cheryl Ruf 677 58 48 1:04:45.6 10:27/M

5 Michelle Harrison 641 50 52 1:06:12.1 10:41/M

6 Kimberly Barnes 602 56 54 1:06:40.1 10:45/M

7 Vikki Anderson 601 57 56 1:06:48.1 10:46/M

8 Bonnie Foust 635 52 60 1:07:22.1 10:52/M

9 Nancy Hatzenbihler 642 58 65 1:09:46.1 11:15/M

10 Trudy Soost 688 51 68 1:11:37.4 11:33/M

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

10K Age Group Page 25 of 26



Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

11 Cherie Schmidt 682 59 69 1:11:39.9 11:33/M

12 Anna Marie Dufault 631 50 75 1:15:23.6 12:10/M

13 Weyshawn Koons 689 53 93 1:46:01.7 17:06/M

14 Terri Larson 658 53 94 1:49:34.1 17:40/M

15 Dianne Lavalley 659 50 95 1:50:41.9 17:51/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Laurie Berge 608 61 44 1:02:55.5 10:09/M

2 Dana Shumaker 686 64 70 1:11:40.6 11:34/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Margaret Van De Sompele 712 75 89 1:30:05.2 14:32/M

Female 60 to 69

Female 70 and Over
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